AHSS Council and Executive Committee
Proposed 2017 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, January 3 – Council – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance
Wednesday, January 25 – Executive Committee – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance

Tuesday, March 7 – Council – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance
Wednesday, March 29 – Executive Committee – Pierce County

Tuesday, May 2 – Council – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance
Wednesday, May 24 – Executive Committee – Mason County

Tuesday, July 11 – Council – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance
Wednesday, July 26 – Executive Committee – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance

Tuesday, September 5 – Council – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance
Wednesday, September 27 – Executive Committee – Pierce County

Tuesday, November 7 – Council – LOTT Cleanwater Alliance
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